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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

207 Murray, Nigel GBR  
W 

12_0 
W 

9_0 
W 

13_1 3 0 34 1 6 1 

221 Arvesen, Nina NOR 
L 

0_12  
W 

7_1 
L 

1_6 1 2 8 19 2 3 

210 Prearis, Georgios GRE 
L 

0_9 
L 

1_7  
L 

1_6 0 3 2 22 0 4 

234 Martí, Raúl ESP 
L 

1_13 
W 

6_1 
W 

6_1  2 1 13 15 4 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

225 Valente, Abílio POR  
W 

5_0 
W 

7_2 
W 

12_0 3 0 24 2 6 1 

220 Norsterud, John NOR 
L 

0_5  
L 

3_5 
L 

3_5 0 3 6 15 0 4 

213 Moran, Padraic IRL 
L 

2_7 
W 

5_3  
W 

3_2 2 1 10 12 4 2 

229 Muchin, Roman RUS 
L 

0_12 
W 

5_3 
L 

2_3  1 2 7 18 2 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

232 Martín, Manuel ESP  
W 

8_2 
W 

9_2 
W 

9_1 3 0 26 5 6 1 

219 Peeters, Nick NED 
L 

2_8  
W 

2_2 
W 

4_2 2 1 8 12 4 2 

202 Korinek, Michal CZE 
L 

2_9 
L 

2_2  
W 

6_0 1 2 10 11 2 3 

216 Elfert, Nir ISR 
L 

1_9 
L 

2_4 
L 

0_6  0 3 3 19 0 4 
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Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

227 Ferreira, Fernando POR  
W 

3_2 
W 

6_1 
W 

15_0 3 0 24 3 6 1 

217 Meints, Bernd NED 
L 

2_3  
L 

1_7 
W 

10_0 1 2 13 10 2 3 

205 Rowe, Joshua GBR 
L 

1_6 
W 

7_1  
W 

7_4 2 1 15 11 4 2 

222 Wesolek, Marta POL 
L 

0_15 
L 

0_10 
L 

4_7  0 3 4 32 0 4 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

231 Kral, Tomas SVK  
W 

9_5 
W 

9_1 
W 

9_1 3 0 27 7 6 1 

218 Bulthuis, Judith NED 
L 

5_9  
W 

8_2 
W 

5_2 2 1 18 13 4 2 

203 Wolfsteiner, Manuel GER 
L 

1_9 
L 

2_8  
L 

4_5 0 3 7 22 0 4 

235 Churilov, Evgeny RUS 
L 

1_9 
L 

2_5 
W 

5_4  1 2 8 18 2 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

214 Connolly, Roberta IRL  
L 

2_3 
W 

14_0 
W 

2_2 2 1 18 5 4 1 

233 Cordero, Pedro ESP 
W 

3_2  
W 

7_1 
L 

1_3 2 1 11 6 4 3 

204 Weber, Thomas GER 
L 

0_14 
L 

1_7  
L 

0_8 0 3 1 29 0 4 

223 Urbanski, Mateusz POL 
L 

2_2 
W 

3_1 
W 

8_0  2 1 13 3 4 2 
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Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

208 Papadakis, Alexandros GRE  
L 

0_10 
W 

7_0 
L 

0_8 1 2 7 18 2 3 

201 Serbus, Frantisek CZE 
W 

10_0  
W 

10_4 
L 

2_4 2 1 22 8 4 2 

209 Kypriotis, Christos GRE 
L 

0_7 
L 

4_10  
L 

1_6 0 3 5 23 0 4 

215 Levi, Nadav Shlomo ISR 
W 

8_0 
W 

4_2 
W 

6_1  3 0 18 3 6 1 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

230 Mezik, Robert SVK  
L 

2_4 
W 

4_3 
L 

4_6 1 2 10 13 2 3 

226 Gonçalves, Cristina POR 
W 

4_2  
L 

2_3 
W 

7_0 2 1 13 5 4 1 

206 Davis, Martin GBR 
L 

3_4 
W 

3_2  
L 

1_4 1 2 7 10 2 4 

224 Barszczyk, Patryk POL 
W 

6_4 
L 

0_7 
W 

4_1  2 1 10 12 4 2 



Individuals BC2 

 

Elimination Round's Section  
1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

207 - Murray, Nigel - GBR :6(W)         

213 - Moran, Padraic - IRL :1(L) 207 - Murray, Nigel - GBR :6(W)       

          

226 - Gonçalves, Cristina - POR 

:1(L) 
201 - Serbus, Frantisek - CZE :0(L) 207 - Murray, Nigel - GBR :4(L)     

201 - Serbus, Frantisek - CZE :5(W)       
227 - Ferreira, Fernando - POR 

:8(W) 

          

227 - Ferreira, Fernando - POR 

:10(W) 
        

219 - Peeters, Nick - NED :1(L) 
227 - Ferreira, Fernando - POR 

:10(W) 

227 - Ferreira, Fernando - POR 

:5(W) 
207 - Murray, Nigel - GBR :3(L)   

          

231 - Kral, Tomas - SVK :3(L) 223 - Urbanski, Mateusz - POL :0(L)       

223 - Urbanski, Mateusz - POL :4(W)         

          

225 - Valente, Abílio - POR :8(W)         

234 - Martí, Raúl - ESP :0(L) 225 - Valente, Abílio - POR :6(W)       

          

215 - Levi, Nadav Shlomo - ISR 

:4(W) 

215 - Levi, Nadav Shlomo - ISR 

:0(L) 
225 - Valente, Abílio - POR :6(W) 

232 - Martín, Manuel - ESP 

:8(W) 
  

224 - Barszczyk, Patryk - POL :2(L)         

          

232 - Martín, Manuel - ESP :5(W)       225 - Valente, Abílio - POR :0(L) 

205 - Rowe, Joshua - GBR :1(L) 232 - Martín, Manuel - ESP :6(W) 232 - Martín, Manuel - ESP :2(L)     

          

214 - Connolly, Roberta - IRL :1(L) 218 - Bulthuis, Judith - NED :2(L)       

218 - Bulthuis, Judith - NED :8(W)         
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Final Score Section  
 

Position Name Country 

1 Ferreira, Fernando POR 

2 Valente, Abílio POR 

3 Martín, Manuel ESP 

4 Murray, Nigel GBR 

5 Bulthuis, Judith NED 

6 Serbus, Frantisek CZE 

7 Levi, Nadav Shlomo ISR 

8 Urbanski, Mateusz POL 

9 Kral, Tomas SVK 

10 Barszczyk, Patryk POL 

11 Gonçalves, Cristina POR 

12 Rowe, Joshua GBR 

13 Moran, Padraic IRL 

14 Connolly, Roberta IRL 

15 Martí, Raúl ESP 

16 Peeters, Nick NED 

17 Cordero, Pedro ESP 

18 Meints, Bernd NED 

19 Korinek, Michal CZE 

20 Mezik, Robert SVK 

21 Davis, Martin GBR 

22 Norsterud, John NOR 

23 Churilov, Evgeny RUS 

24 Arvesen, Nina NOR 

25 Papadakis, Alexandros GRE 

 Muchin, Roman RUS 

27 Wolfsteiner, Manuel GER 

28 Elfert, Nir ISR 

29 Kypriotis, Christos GRE 

30 Prearis, Georgios GRE 

31 Wesolek, Marta POL 

32 Weber, Thomas GER 

 

 


